Gneistkarusell 7.1.2011

Hgyehallen
S7RTET 16/12 A
Resultater lengde
Lengde Gutter 10 (lkke rangert)
G-10 2001 August Brevig @rner Fana IL 2,80 (X-2,33-2,80)
G-10 2001 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL 3,35 (3,35-X-3,35)
G-10 2001 Eirik Maren Szele Gneist 3,00 (2,85-X-3,00)
G-10 2001 Hans Magnus Haukgy Gneist 3,29 (3,15-3,12-3,29)
G-10 2001 Havard Rinde Gneist 3,23 (3,23-2,87-3,10)
G-10 2001 Pal Haugen Lillefosse Gneist 3,27 (X-X-3,27)
G-10 2001 Sindre Kampen Nesheim Gneist 3,11 (3,11-2,73-2,87)
G-10 2001 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 2,91 (2,35-2,91-2,62)
Lengde Gutter 11
1 G-11 2000 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL 3,88 (3,68 -3,86-3,88)
2 G-11 2000 Mikael Solheim Fana IL 3,76 (3,52-3,76-3,67)
3 G-11 2000 Fabian Rimestad Bergens Turnforening 3,70 (3,62 -3,57-3,70)
4 G-11 2000 Hans Jacob Stava Gneist 3,61 (3,34-3,61-3,56)
5 G-11 2000 Johannes Mgllerup Gneist 3,55 (3,39-3,43-3,55)
6 G-11 2000 Vegard Liseth Gneist 3,52 (3,52-3,48-3,37)
7 G-11 2000 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL 3,49 (3,43-3,49-3,44)
8 G-11 2000 Erlend Wiig Rgssevold Gneist 3,48 (3,48 -X-X)
9 G-11 2000 Olav S. Mgnstre Fana IL 3,41 (3,38-3,22-3,41)
10 G-11 2000 Kristoffer Nyegaard Gneist 3,18 (3,18-3,14-3,07)
11 G-11 2000 Erlend Biskopshavn Gneist 2,95 (2,91-2,69-2,95)
12 G-11 2000 Torbjgrn Knag Gneist 2,84 (2,62-2,84-2,75)
13 G-11 2000 Jesper Gjelsvik Gneist 2,20 (X-2,08-2,20)
Lengde Gutter 13
1 G-13 1998 Eirik Leikvoll Gneist 3,95 (3,93-3,95-3,84)
Lengde Gutter 15
1 G-15 1996 Stian Norheim Gneist 4,60 (4,12-4,14-4,60)
Lengde Gutter 18-19
1 G18-19 1993 Thomas Trefall Fana L 5,66 (556-X-5,66)
2 G18-19 1992 Torbjgrn Bergfjord Laksevag 4,50 (4,37 -4,36 -4,50)
Lengde Menn Senior
1 MS ???? Kim Nes Leirvik Florg TIF 6,32 (6,14 -6,32-6,31)
2 MS 1986 Krister Drivernes Laksevag 5,07 (5,07-X-X)
3 MS 1988 Daniel Sandal Laksevag 4,65 (X-4,65-X)
Lengde Jenter Rekrutt (Ikke rangert)
J-Rekr 2003 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 2,43 (2,43 -2,42 -2,35)
J-Rekr 2003 Frida Drivenes Fana IL 2,23 (2,23-2,10-2,05)
J-Rekr 2003 Mari Kannelgnning Myrdal Fana L 2,40 (2,25-2,23-2,40)
J-Rekr 2003 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 2,39 (2,39-2,19-2,20)
J-Rekr 2002 Solveig Hustoft Fana IL 2,59 (2,40-2,59-2,37)
Lengde Jenter 10 (Ikke rangert)
J-10 2001 Miriam Haugland Gneist 2,88 (2,65-2,63-2,88)
Lengde Jenter 11
1J-11 2000 Oda Margrethe Sgfteland Fana IL 3,58 (3,58-3,10-3,05)
2 J-11 2000 Sanne L. Christensen Gneist 3,45 (3,37-3,29-3,45)
3J-11 2000 Victoria Szetersdal Fana L 3,35 (X-X-3,35)
4 J-11 2000 Elise Digernes Gneist 3,30 (3,30-3,19-X)
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5J-11
6 J-11
7 )-11
8 J-11

Lengde Jenter 12
1J-12

Lengde Jenter 13
1J-13

Lengde Jenter 14
1J)-14
2 )14
3114

Lengde Jenter 15
1J-15

Lengde Jenter 16
1116
2 J-16
3 J-16

2000 Sunniva Eikestad
2000 Charlotte Harris
2000 Hanna Haugen
2000 Madeleine Sande

1999 Kristin Rye Frisvold

1998 Renate Lie

1997 Malfrid P. Lunde
1997 Elina Drivenes
1997 Thyra Hevrgy

1996 Monika Benserud

1995 Marianne Benserud
1995 Tina Therese Haeggernes
1995 Maren Risgen

Lengde Kvinner Senior

1 KS

Resultater kulestgt

1986 Lene S. Myrdal

Kulestgt Gutter 10 (2 kg)

G-10
G-10

2001 Havard Rinde
2001 Sondre Vie Ytrearne

Kulestgt Gutter 11 (2 kg)

1G-11
2 G-11
3G-11

2000 Erlend Bolstad Raa
2000 Fabian Rimestad
2000 Gjert Hgie Sjursen

Kulestgt Gutter 13 (3 kg)

1G-13
2 G-13

1998 Kristoffer Sylta
1998 Sondre Rinde

Kulestgt Gutter 14 (4 kg)

1G-14

1997 Lars Lunde

Kulestgt Gutter 15 (4 kg)

1G-15
2 G-15
3 G-15
4 G-15
5 G-15

1996 Aleksander Lie

1996 Amund Hgie Sjursen
1996 Magnus Leikvoll
1996 Havard Opheim
1996 Stian Norheim

Kulestgt Gutter 16 (5 kg)

1G-16
2 G-16
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1995 Asbjgrn Lunde D.Y.
1995 Markus Villanger

Hgyehallen

Gneist
Gneist
Gneist
Gneist

Gneist
Gneist

Os Turn
Fana IL
Fana IL

Gneist

Gneist
Gneist
Gneist

FRI

Gneist
Fana IL

Fana IL
Bergens Turnforening
Gneist

Laksevag
Gneist

Stord IL

Gneist
Gneist
Gneist
Gneist
Gneist

Stord IL
ASK
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3,24
3,01
2,83
2,66

3,28

4,36

4,32
4,14
4,03

5,45

4,50
4,19
4,06

5,44

6,12
5,01

9,80
8,83
8,65

8,21
7,79

7,43

9,36
9,34
9,29
8,06
7,44

11,55
9,55

(3,02 -3,24-3,14)
(2,92-2,72-3,01)
(2,83-2,73-2,54)
(2,65 - 2,66 - 2,62)

(X-3,12-3,28)

(4,36 - 4,23 - 3,95)

(3,88 - 4,32 - 4,04)
(3,98 -X - 4,14)
(X -4,03 - 3,80)

(5,22 -5,19 - 5,45)

(4,28 - 4,39 - 4,50)
(4,19 - 4,11 - 4,04)
(X -4,06 - 3,85)

(5,44 - X - 5,38)

(6,12-6,02-6,09-6,12)
(4,97 - 4,87 -5,01-4,27)

(8,71-9,08 - 9,80 - 8,87)
(8,83-7,27-7,84-7,93)
(8,65 -8,26 - 7,66 - 8,27)

(7,29 - 7,56 - 7,33-7,47-7,71-8,21)
(7,28-6,88-6,75-X-6,60-7,79)

(6,62-7,06-721-714-7,43-7,08)

(9,36-9,12-9,13-9,01-9,05-)
(9,31-9,34-8,87- --)
(9,18-9,05-9,29-x- 9,10 - 9,02)
(8,06-7,79-7,05 - --)
(---7,44-6,98 - 7,05)

(11,11-11,48-11,04-11,14-11,55-11,01)
(9,33-9,55-8,97-X-9,29-9,11)
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Hgyehallen
&} h‘)
/FTET 16/12 1
Kulestgt Gutter 18-19 (7,26 kg)
1G18-19 1992 Torbjgrn Bergfjord Laksevag 10,89 (10,89-10,82-X-X-X--)
Kulestgt Gutter 18-19 (6 kg)
1 G 18-19 1993 Thomas Trefall Fana IL 10,27 (---10,27-9,37-9,42)
Kulestgt Menn Senior+Veteran (7,26 kg)
1 MS 1968 Stein Fossen Fri 11,08 (11,08 -X-X-X-11,03-X)
2 MS 1988 Daniel Sandal Laksevag 10,02 (9,08-X-10,02-9,92-9,64 - X)
3 MV 35-39 1974 @rjan Ytrearne Fana IL 9,05 (---7,65-9,05-8,67)
4 MV 40-44 1971 Trond Leikvoll Gneist 8,88 (X-8,36 8,63-885-888-8,57)
5 MS 1986 Krister Drivenes Laksevag 7,78 (7,02-7,26-7,47-7,78-7,11-7,51)
Kulestgt Jenter Rekrutt (2 kg)
J-Rekr 2003 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 4,04 (2,93-3,31-3,84-4,04)
J-Rekr 2003 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana L 3,36 (2,97-3,20- 3,36 - 3,07)
J-Rekr 2002 Solveig Hustoft Fana L 4,50 (4,33-4,50-3,85-)
Kulestgt J-11 (2 kg)
1J-11 2000 Charlotte Harris Gneist 5,44 (5,29-5,44-4,88-X)
2 J-11 2000 Madeleine Sande Gneist 4,38 (X-4,12-4,24-4,38)
3J-11 2000 Victoria Szetersdal Fana L 3,42 (3,17-3,42-3,22-2,96)
Kulestgt J-14 (3 kg)
1J-14 1997 Beatrice Llano Laksevag 11,50 (10,56 -X-11,50-X-X~-)
Kulestgt Kvinner Junior (4 kg)
1K 1993 Birgit Attestog Fana IL 9,69 (9,30-9,69-9,58-9,08-9,51-9,15)
Resultater 60m:
60 meter G10
G-10 2001 Pal Haugen Lillefosse Gneist 9,85
G-10 2001 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana 9,90
G-10 2001 Havard Rinde Gneist 10,25
G-10 2001 Hakon Litland Laksevag 10,50
G-10 2001 Sindre Kampen Nesheim Gneist 10,77
G-10 2001 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana 11,18
G-10 2001 Hans Magnus Haukgy Gneist 11,30
G-10 2001 Eirik Maren Szele Gneist 11,36
G-10 2001 August Brevig @rner Fana 11,85
60 meter G11
1G-11 2000 Vegard Liseth Gneist 9,64
2 G-11 2000 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana 9,74
3 G-11 2000 Fabian Rimestad Bergens Turn 9,74
4 G-11 2000 Mikael Solheim Fana 9,94
5G-11 2000 Thomas Blucher Gneist 9,96
6 G-11 2000 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana 10,09
7 G-11 2000 Johannes Mgllerup Gneist 10,27
8 G-11 2000 Erlend Wiig Rgssevold Gneist 10,33
9 G-11 2000 Kristoffer Nyegaard Gneist 10,46
10 G-11 2000 Hans Jakob Stava Gneist 10,47
11 G-11 2000 Olav S. Mgnstre Fana 10,62
12 G-11 2000 Torbjgrn Knag Gneist 11,45
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13 G-11
14 G-11

60 meter G13

1G-13
2 G-13
3G-13

60 meter G14

1G-14
2 G-14
3G-14

60 meter G15

1G-15
2 G-15
3 G-15
4 G-15
5 G-15
6 G-15

G-15

60 meter G16
1G-16
2 G-16
3 G-16

60 meter G18-19

1 G18-19
2 G18-19

2000 Erlend Biskopshavn
2000 Jesper Gjelsvik

1998 Sondre Rinde
1998 Kristoffer Sylta
1998 Eirik Leikvoll

1997 Thomas Bogngy
1997 Lars Lunde
1997 Sondre Strgm

1996 Aleksander Lie
1996 Havard Opheim
1996 Rasmus Vonen
1996 Bjarne Martinsen
1996 Magnus Leikvoll
1996 Stian Norheim
1996 Jonas Gjesdal

1995 Eirik Dolve
1995 Asbjgrn Lunde DY
1995 Tom Skjaerasen

1992 Hakon Klepsvik
1993 Thomas Langhelle Trefall

60 meter Menn Senior

1 MS
2 MS

60 meter J-Rekr
J-Rekr
J-Rekr
J-Rekr
J-Rekr
J-Rekr

J-Rekr
J-Rekr

60 meter J10

J-10

60 meter J11

1J-11
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1986 Krister Drivenes
1986 Daniel Sandal

2003 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa

2003 Frida Drivenes

2003 Maria Kannelgnning Myrdal
2003 Maria Vie Ytrearne

2003 Nora Mgllerup

2003 Sidsel Mgllerup

2002 Solveig Hustoft

2001 Miriam Haugland

2000 Oda Magrethe Sgfteland

Hgyehallen

Gneist
Gneist

Gneist
Laksevag
Gneist

ASK
Stord
Laksevag

Gneist
Gneist
Varegg
Laksevag
Gneist
Gneist
Varegg

Fri
Stord
Varegg

Laksevag
Fana

Laksevag
Laksevag

Fana IL
Fana
Fana
Fana
Gneist
Gneist
Fana

Gneist

Fana
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11,64
11,98

9,19
9,24
9,79

8,45
8,96
9,69

8,01
8,31
8,71
8,72
8,81
8,94
DSQ

8,10
8,10
8,22

7,77
8,05

7,94
8,06

12,01
11,41
12,11
11,31
12,24
11,58
11,92

10,87

9,91
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Hgyehallen
0N £
/FTET 16/12 A2

2 J-11 2000 Sanne L. Christensen Gneist 10,30

3J-11 2000 Victoria Szetersdal Fana 10,38

4 J-11 2000 Madeleine Sande Gneist 10,42

5J-11 2000 Sunniva Eikestad Gneist 10,55

6 J-11 2000 Elise Digernes Gneist 10,66

7 J-11 2000 Charlotte Harris Gneist 10,68

8 J-11 2000 Hanne Haugen Gneist 11,57
60 meter J12

1J-12 1999 Kristin Rye Frisvold Gneist 10,47
60 meter J13

1J-13 1998 Renate Lie Gneist 8,96
60 meter J14

1J-14 1997 Malfrid P. Lunde Os Turn 8,80

2 J-14 1997 Elina Drivenes Fana 8,82
60 meter J15

1J-15 1996 Monika Benserud Gneist 7,97
60 meter J16

1J-16 1995 Julie Strgm Laksevag 8,55

2 J-16 1995 Ragnhild Seim Laksevag 9,10
60 meter J17

1J-17 1994 Vilde Svortevik Laksevag 8,23

2 J-17 1994 Sarah @vsthus Laksevag 8,60
60 meter J18-19

1J18-19 1993 Solveig Onstad Laksevag 8,78
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